
Show #201223576: CRHA Hollywood Charity Slate 2 (5/31/2024-6/2/2024)

136. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 345 Northwest Whiz Quinn Carter 66.00 Amber Renee Carter1.50

1T 325 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 66.00 Dylan Kaye1.50

137. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 323 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 70.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking5.00

2 353 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 70.00 Heather Ikerd4.00

3 374 Baby Love Adriana Lopez 69.50 Adriana Lopez3.00

4 324 Wcr Little Sangria Brooklyn Grace Hocking 68.00 Brooklyn Grace Hocking2.00

5 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 65.00 Peyton McGowan1.00

138. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 353 CBK Holly Blossom Emma Gretchen Ikerd 70.00 Heather Ikerd3.00

2 374 Baby Love Adriana Lopez 69.50 Adriana Lopez2.00

3 325 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 66.00 Dylan Kaye1.00

139. CRHA C3100: CRHA Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 345 Northwest Whiz Quinn Carter 66.00 Amber Renee Carter$25.00 1.50

1T 325 Boonshine Cowboy Dylan Kaye 66.00 Dylan Kaye$25.00 1.50

140. CRHA C3200: CRHA 14-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 323 Wimpys Superman Brooklyn Grace Hocking 70.50 Brooklyn Grace Hocking$75.00 5.00

2 374 Baby Love Adriana Lopez 69.50 Adriana Lopez$50.00 4.00

3 324 Wcr Little Sangria Brooklyn Grace Hocking 68.00 Brooklyn Grace Hocking3.00

4 346 Smokn Juice Paisley Harris 67.00 Paisley Harris2.00

5 347 Smith N Whizzen Peyton McGowan 65.00 Peyton McGowan1.00


